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Betty Medinger Project Lead * Provides oversight assuring bmedinger@nebraska children.org 402-476-9401 402-429-5031
of all other initi
led through NCFF
Shannon Mitchell- | Project Manager  Assure the goals of the grant are b braskachildren.org 402-202-2134
Boekstal* met
* Manage multiple processes,
reporting, coordination and
oversight
* Submit Progress Reports
Amy Bornemeier*  |Consultant  Assist newly hired PDG Project abornemeier@firstfivenebraska.org 402-440-8797
Manager to coordinate with all NC
Inititiatives
* Assure PDG and Pritzer grant
activities are aligned
Stephanni Renn VP of Early Childhood | Assist newly hired PDG Project srenn@nebraskachildren.org 402-239-9520
Manager to coordinate with all NC
Inititiatives
Wende Baker* Project Administration e Assist Project Manager in keeping bpscontracting2000@gmail.com 402-416-5497
Support work aligned
* Assist in managing meetings,
agendas, notes and distributing
information
Jamie Anthony Grants Manager * Assures contracting processes and janthony@nebraskchildren.org 402-405-0521
procedures are followed
* Oversees the work of the Admin
Asst. Related to these work
processes
Mariana Munoz de |[Family Engagement mmunozdeschell@nebraskachildren.or(402-476-9401
Schell* Liaison
Cheryl Marks Community Investment cmarks@nebraskachildren.org 402-476-9401
Coordinator
Josh Cramer Senior Vice President icramer@nebraskachildren.org 402-310-1096
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3b. Learning Begins at Birth E_ Project Lead * Submit Progress Reports _ afeser@firstfivenebraska.org 402-261-9671 402-417-4208
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4b. Coaching Collaboration NCFF & NDE Melody Hobson Project Lead melody.hobson@nebraska.gov 402-471-0263 402-499-1382

Lynne Brehm Project Co-Lead Ibrehm@nebraskachildren.org 402-858-5396 402-429-1998
Coach Collabrative

.went@nebraska.gov

4f. Communities for Kids Marti Beard Project Lead
Bilingual Consultants

mbeard@nebraskachildren.org 402-310-7251

Noelle Wegner* Asst. VP PDG/C4K+ * Progress Reports nwegner@nebraskachildren.org 402-480-2501
Shonna Werth Asst. VP EC Programs swerth@nebraskachildren.org 402-476-9401
4gi. Social Emotional Support | NCFF Stacy Scholten Project Co-Lead VOIS IEEA hol en.org
i ESEE information from key stakeholders
and collaborative groups in the
Omabha area

* Will tie the efforts of key
stakeholders together to meet the
needs identified in the Needs
Assessment

* Will begin a process to identify
infrastructure to address these
needs systemically through
collaboration and partnership 402-476-9401

Lynne Brehm Project Co-Lead  Assure the Rooted in Relationships Ibrehm@nebraskachildren.org 402-858-5396 402-429-1998
Initiative meets its overall goals

4giii. Alliance for the NCFF Sami Bradley Project Lead sbradley@nebraskachildren.org 402-476-9401
Advancement of Infant Mental
Health Accreditation
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5a. Community Subgrants - Marti Beard Project Lead * Manages the C4K Staff working mbeard@nebraskachildren.org 402-310-7251
Communities for Kids Plus across the state to improve access to
(CaK+) quality care in communities,

implementation of scholarships,
aualitv erants

Noelle Wegner* Asst. VP PDG/C4K+ * Oversee the community expansion nwegner@nebr ildren.org 402-480-2501
work, early learning scholarships,
community capacity to enhance
quality work, local coordinators and
evaluation oversight

Lindsey Bartlett* Asst. VP Early Childhood | * Oversee the community expansion Ibartlett@nebraskachildren.org (402) 413-6927
- Technical Assistance  |work, early learning scholarships,
to Communities community capacity to enhance

quality work, local coordinators and
evaluation oversight
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